VISOR®  Code Reader.
Now with OCR reading and increased resolution
Optical sensors Ultrasonic sensors Inductive sensors Capacitive sensors Vision sensors
With its integrated object detection, the VISOR® Code Reader is
unique in its price class. The compact sensor reads the common
1D barcodes, 2D data matrix codes and now also OCR.
In addition, it features four object detectors (pattern matching,
contrast, brightness, grey level) that allow reliable evaluations

Technical data and order information
Vision accessories
Part no. Order designation Description
902-51801
902-51796
902-51797
902-51798
902-51799
902-51800
902-51813
902-51814
902-51815
902-51816
902-51817
902-51818
902-51754
902-51782
902-51784
902-51786
902-51788
902-51790
902-51806
902-51807
902-51808
902-51809
902-51810
994-51135
994-51138
543-11022
C L12FG-2m-PUR
C L12FG-5m-PUR
C L12FG-10m-PUR
C L12FW-2m-PUR
C L12FW-5m-PUR
C L12FW-10m-PUR
CI L5FS-2m-G-PUR
CI L5FS-5m-G-PUR
CI L5FS-10m-G-PUR
CI L5FS-2m-W-PUR
CI L5FS-5m-W-PUR
CI L5FS-10m-W-PUR
CI L4MG / RJ45G-GS-3m-PUR
CI L4MG / RJ45G-GS-5m-PUR
CI L4MG / RJ45G-GS-10m-PUR
CI L4MW / RJ45G-SG-3m-PUR
CI L4MW / RJ45G-SG-5m-PUR
CI L4MW / RJ45G-SG-10m-PUR
CB L12FS / L12FS-0,5m-GG-PUR
CB L12FS / L12FS-2m-GG-PUR
CB L12FS / L12FS-0,5m-WW-PUR
CB L12FS / L12FS-2m-WW-PUR
CB L12FS / L8MS-0,15m-GG-PUR
ST M12-12
ST M12-12-M
ST  V10
Power supply and I/O cable, M12/12-pin, 2 m, straight connector, shielded
Power supply and I/O cable, M12/12-pin, 5 m, straight connector, shielded